
JANUARY 2025 –  DECEMBER 2025 Meeting Dates 
 
ZBA Workshops and Meetings at 8:00 PM 
Monday 1/13/25 
Monday 2/10/25 
Monday 3/10/25 
Monday 4/7/25 
Monday 5/12/25 
Monday 6/16/25 
Monday 7/21/25 
Monday 8/25/25 
Monday 9/15/25  
Monday 10/20/25 
Monday 11/10/25 
Monday 12/8/25 
 
ARB- Workshops at 7:30, Meetings at 8:00 PM 
  
Workshops                                         Meetings 
Tuesday 1/21/25                             Tuesday 1/28/25 
Tuesday 2/18/25                             Tuesday 2/25/25 
Tuesday 3/11/25                             Tuesday 3/25/25 
Tuesday 4/22/25                             Tuesday 4/29/25 
Tuesday 5/20/25                             Tuesday 5/27/25 
Tuesday 6/17/25                             Tuesday 6/24/25 
Tuesday 7/15/25                             Tuesday 7/22/25 
Tuesday 8/19/25                             Tuesday 8/26/25 
Tuesday 9/16/25                             Tuesday 9/30/25 
Tuesday 10/21/25                           Tuesday 10/28/25 
Tuesday 11/18/25                           Tuesday 11/25/25 
Tuesday 12/9/25                             Tuesday 12/30/25 
 
Planning Board- 8:00 PM 
Monday 1/6/25 
Thursday 2/6/25 
Thursday 3/6/25 
Thursday 4/3/25 
Thursday 5/8/25 
Monday 6/9/25 
Thursday 7/10/25 
Thursday 8/7/25 
Monday 9/11/25 
Monday 10/23/25 
Monday 11/17/25 
Monday 12/29/25 
 
CDRC- 10:00 am 
Wednesday 1/22/25 



Wednesday 2/19/25 
Wednesday 3/26/25 
Wednesday 4/23/25 
Wednesday 5/21/25 
Wednesday 6/18/25 
Wednesday 7/16/25 
Wednesday 8/20/25 
Wednesday 9/17/25 
Wednesday 10/22/25 
Wednesday 11/19/25 
Wednesday 12/17/25 
 
VILLAGE BOARD MEETINGS  - 7:30 P.M. 
Thursday, 1/16/25  
Thursday, 2/20/25 
Thursday, 3/20/25 
Wednesday, 4/9/25 
Wednesday, 5/14/25 
Wednesday, 6/18/25 
Thursday, 7/17/25 
Thursday, 8/21/25 
Thursday, 9/18/25 
Thursday, 10/16/25 
Thursday, 11/20/25 
Thursday, 12/11/25 
 
 


